
Focused Area Advisor: Christa Tackett  208.732.6228  ctackett@csi.edu

Major Advisor: Janna Hamlett  208.732.6376  jhamlett@csi.edu

                          Ben Hamlett     208.732.6374  bhamlett@csi.edu
The Food Processing Technology Program is designed to provide students with the necessary skills to 
obtain employment in the food processing industry.

Program Application Required: Yes

Completion Plan
Associate of Applied Science- Food Processing Technology: Assurance/Quality Control

COURSES NOTES

CIP: Major Code: 4121A

Degree Completion Total Credits: 61

TERM 1 CREDITS
General Education Math 3
AGRI 180 Food System Science 4
FPTC 101 Overview of Food Industry 1
FPTC 130 Sanitation in Food Processing 3
FPTC 160 Safety in Food Processing Industry 3
Semester Total 14

TERM 2 CREDITS
COMM 101 Fundamentals of Oral Comm 3
SOCY 105 Human Relations 3
FPTC 140 Intro to Food Technology & Processing 4
FPTC 165 Lean Manufacturing 3
FPTC 170 Intro to Equipment in Food Processing 4
Semester Total 17

TERM 3 CREDITS
ENGL 101 English Composition 1 3
FPTC 150 Food Quality Management 4
FPTC 253 Quality Control & Labratory Practices 4
FPTC 274 Auditing of Food Plants 4
Semester Total 15

TERM 4 CREDITS
FPTC 255 Prerequisite Programs 3
FPTC 270 Advanced Food Tech & Processing 4
FPTC 278 Diagnostics and Troubleshooting 4
FPTC 280 Food Processing Projects 4
Semester Total 15

TERM 1

TERM 2

TERM 3

TERM 4



Checklist
The Checklist allows students an alternative from the Completion Plan when reviewing courses. It does 
not introduce any new requirements to the program.

Associate of Applied Science- Food Processing Technology: Operations
CIP: Major Code: 4121A
Focused Area Advisor: Christa Tackett  208.732.6228  ctackett@csi.edu
Major Advisor: Janna Hamlett  208.732.6376  jhamlett@csi.edu
                          Ben Hamlett     208.732.6374  bhamlett@csi.edu

Program Application Required: Yes
GE Courses can be found on pages 36 through 38 of the 2017-2018 catalog.

The Advising Completion Plan and Checklist are not considered a binding contract between CSI and each respective student.  
Please refer to the CSI catalog or major advisor for any changes or modifications which may have occurred after the publica-
tion of this document.

COMM 101 Fundamentals of Oral Communication (3 cr)
ENGL 101 English Composition 1 (3 cr) Prerequisite: Placement
Gen. Ed. Math Choice:________________________ (3 cr)
AGRI 180 Food System Science (4 cr)
SOCY 105 Human Relations (3 cr)
FPTC 101 Overview of Food Industry (1 cr)
FPTC 140 Introduction to Food Technology & Processing (4 cr)
FPTC 150 Food Quality Management (4 cr)
FPTC 160 Safety in Food Processing Industry (3 cr)
FPTC 165 Lean Manufacturing (3 cr)
FPTC 170 Introduction to Equipment in Food Processing (4 cr)
FPTC 253 Quality Control and Labratory Practices (4 cr)
FPTC 255 Prerequisite Programs (3 cr)
FPTC 270 Advanced Food Technology & Processing (4 cr)
FPTC 274 Auditing of Food Plants (4 cr)
FPTC 278 Diagnostics and Troubleshooting (4 cr)
FPTC 280 Food Processing Projects (4 cr)
Total credit hours required for this major: 63


